Texas SET – 2010 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, January 28, 2010

Time:
9-3

ERCOT Conf. Room 168 

Monday, February 22, 2010

Time:
10-5

ERCOT Conf. Room 168
Tuesday, March 23, 2010

Time:
10-5 

ERCOT Conf. Room 168 

Tuesday, April 27, 2010

Time:
10-5 

ERCOT Conf. Room 168 

Wednesday, May 19, 2010

Time:
10-5 

AEP Austin 

Thursday, May 20, 2010 

Time: 
9-4

AEP Austin
Tuesday, June 01, 2010

Time:
10-5 

ERCOT Conf. Room 168 

Wednesday, June 02, 2010 

Time: 
9-4

ERCOT Conf. Room 168

Wednesday, June 30, 2010

Time:
10-5 

ERCOT Conf. Room 168
Thursday, July 01, 2010 

Time: 
9-4

ERCOT Conf. Room 168

Monday, August 02, 2010

Time:
10-5 

ERCOT Conf. Room 168 

Tuesday, August 03, 2010 

Time: 
9-4

ERCOT Conf. Room 168

Monday, September 27, 2010

Time:
10-5 

ERCOT Conf. Room 168 

Tuesday, September 28, 2010 
Time: 
9-4

ERCOT Conf. Room 168

Monday, October 25, 2010

Time:
10-5 

ERCOT Conf. Room 168
Tuesday, October 26, 2010 

Time: 
9-4

ERCOT Conf. Room 168

Monday, December 6, 2010

Time:
10-5 

ERCOT Conf. Room 168 

Tuesday, December 7, 2010 

Time: 
9-4

ERCOT Conf. Room 168

